&» Santander

Fecha operacion | Fecha valoracion Concepto Importe Saldo
02/11/2018 31/10/2018 INGRESOS TPV 1936,21| 484089,06
02/11/2018 01/11/2018 INGRESOS POR TRANSFERENCIA 133,67| 484222,73
05/11/2018 02/11/2018 INGRESOS TPV 402,34 484625,07
05/11/2018 05/11/2018 INGRESO LIBROS 2080,00| 486705,07
05/11/2018 05/11/2018 INGRESOS POR TRANSFERENCIA 570,00 487275,07
05/11/2018 05/11/2018 INGRESOS POR TRANSFERENCIA 2279,70| 489554,77
05/11/2018 05/11/2018 INGRESOS POR TRANSFERENCIA 398,75 489953,52
06/11/2018 06/11/2018 INGRESOS POR TRANSFERENCIA 92,87| 490046,39
06/11/2018 05/11/2018 INGRESOS TPV 171,81 490218,20
07/11/2018 07/11/2018 INGRESOS POR TRANSFERENCIA 363,75 490581,95
07/11/2018 06/11/2018 INGRESOS TPV 754,42| 491336,37
08/11/2018 07/11/2018 INGRESOS TPV 478,19 491814,56
08/11/2018 08/11/2018 GASTOS TRANSFERENCIA -15,00( 491799,56
08/11/2018 08/11/2018 INGRESOS POR TRANSFERENCIA 1230,00| 493029,56
09/11/2018 08/11/2018 INGRESOS TPV 2161,51| 495191,07
09/11/2018 09/11/2018 INGRESOS POR TRANSFERENCIA 363,75 495554,82
12/11/2018 09/11/2018 INGRESOS TPV 1042,70 496597,52
12/11/2018 12/11/2018 INGRESOS POR TRANSFERENCIA 555,44 497152,96
12/11/2018 12/11/2018 PAGO ASESORIA -968,00| 496184,96
12/11/2018 12/11/2018 PAGO A CONSULTING INGENIERIA ICA, S.L. -3025,00| 493159,96
12/11/2018 12/11/2018 PAGO A COPIAS BIBLOS, S.L. -669,11| 492490,85
12/11/2018 12/11/2018 PAGO A COTRANSLATING, C.B. -167,41| 492323,44
12/11/2018 12/11/2018 PAGO A DISTPUBLIC, S.L. -813,12| 491510,32
12/11/2018 12/11/2018 PAGO A MARTINEZ Y OJEDA ASOCIADOS, S.L. -1603,25| 489907,07
12/11/2018 12/11/2018 PAGO A PMC GROUP -194,42| 489712,65
12/11/2018 12/11/2018 PAGO A SCOMYTEC SEGURIDAD -283,14| 489429,51
12/11/2018 12/11/2018 PAGO A LA UNIVERSITAT DE VALENCIA -509,84| 488919,67
12/11/2018 12/11/2018 PAGO A DE VARESER 96, S.L. -2184,32| 486735,35
12/11/2018 12/11/2018 PAGO A XTREMESOFT,S.L. -1754,50| 484980,85
12/11/2018 12/11/2018 PAGO A EDITORIAL EDINUMEN, S.L. -5280,00| 479700,85
12/11/2018 12/11/2018 OTRAS COMPRAS -38,70( 479662,15
13/11/2018 13/11/2018 REMESA AL COBRO 18577,61| 498239,76
13/11/2018 12/11/2018 INGRESOS TPV 484,02 498723,78
13/11/2018 12/11/2018 INGRESOS TPV 64,77| 498788,55
13/11/2018 13/11/2018 VODAFONE -69,01| 498719,54
13/11/2018 13/11/2018 VODAFONE -226,81| 498492,73
14/11/2018 13/11/2018 INGRESOS TPV 354,71| 498847,44
14/11/2018 14/11/2018 INGRESO LIBROS 3060,00| 501907,44
14/11/2018 14/11/2018 INGRESOS CURSOS 70,00 501977,44
14/11/2018 14/11/2018 INGRESOS CURSOS 250,00 502227,44
14/11/2018 14/11/2018 INGRESOS CURSOS 140,00| 502367,44
14/11/2018 14/11/2018  [TRASPASO A CAJA -150,00( 502217,44
14/11/2018 13/11/2018 DEVOLUCION DE RECIBO -134,21| 502083,23
15/11/2018 14/11/2018 INGRESOS TPV 708,26 502791,49
15/11/2018 13/11/2018 DEVOLUCION DE RECIBO -93,37| 502698,12
15/11/2018 15/11/2018 OTRAS COMPRAS -110,00| 502588,12




16/11/2018 16/11/2018 INGRESOS POR TRANSFERENCIA 65,00 502653,12
16/11/2018 16/11/2018 OTRAS COMPRAS -17,00( 502636,12
16/11/2018 16/11/2018 OTRAS COMPRAS -96,50| 502539,62
16/11/2018 16/11/2018 OTRAS COMPRAS -17,00f 502522,62
16/11/2018 16/11/2018 OTRAS COMPRAS -39,97| 502482,65
19/11/2018 16/11/2018 INGRESOS TPV 920,51 503403,16
20/11/2018 20/11/2018 INGRESOS POR TRANSFERENCIA 100,00| 503503,16
20/11/2018 19/11/2018 INGRESOS TPV 164,42| 503667,58
20/11/2018 20/11/2018 OTROS GASTOS -14,50| 503653,08
20/11/2018 20/11/2018 SUSCRIPCION AMAZON -36,00f 503617,08
21/11/2018 20/11/2018 INGRESOS TPV 66,47 503683,55
21/11/2018 20/11/2018 INGRESOS TPV -9,00( 503674,55
21/11/2018 20/11/2018 BONIFICACION CUENTA 31,48 503706,03
21/11/2018 21/11/2018 INGRESOS POR TRANSFERENCIA 138,67| 503844,70
22/11/2018 22/11/2018 INGRESOS POR TRANSFERENCIA 21,001 503865,70
22/11/2018 22/11/2018 DEVOLUCION ALUMNOS -100,00| 503765,70
23/11/2018 22/11/2018 INGRESOS TPV 283,98| 504049,68
26/11/2018 23/11/2018 INGRESOS TPV 92,51 504142,19
26/11/2018 26/11/2018 DEVOLUCION ALUMNOS -181,40| 503960,79
26/11/2018 26/11/2018 INGRESOS POR TRANSFERENCIA 516,60| 504477,39
26/11/2018 26/11/2018 INGRESOS POR TRANSFERENCIA 1485,00( 505962,39
26/11/2018 26/11/2018 INGRESOS POR TRANSFERENCIA 170,94| 506133,33
26/11/2018 26/11/2018 INGRESOS POR TRANSFERENCIA 390,00| 506523,33
26/11/2018 26/11/2018 INGRESOS POR TRANSFERENCIA 403,75 506927,08
26/11/2018 26/11/2018 INGRESOS POR TRANSFERENCIA 1320,00( 508247,08
26/11/2018 26/11/2018 INGRESOS POR TRANSFERENCIA 1033,20( 509280,28
26/11/2018 16/10/2018 DEVOLUCION DE RECIBO -93,37| 509186,91
27/11/2018 26/11/2018 INGRESOS TPV 993,28 510180,19
27/11/2018 27/11/2018 INGRESO LIBROS 850,00| 511030,19
27/11/2018 27/11/2018 PAGO A COL?LEGI MAJOR RECTOR PESET -4994,94| 506035,25
27/11/2018 27/11/2018 PAGO A MIGUEL SALVADOR ALVAREZ NOVELLA -2541,00| 503494,25
27/11/2018 27/11/2018 PAGO A QUALITAS, OBRAS, SERVICIOS E ING., S.L. -217,80| 503276,45
27/11/2018 27/11/2018 PAGO A RICOH ESPANA, S.L.U. -741,61| 502534,84
27/11/2018 27/11/2018 PAGO A XTREMESOFT,S.L. -1754,50| 500780,34
27/11/2018 27/11/2018 PAGO A LA ASESORIA GILBARCELO -968,00| 499812,34
28/11/2018 28/11/2018 INGRESOS POR TRANSFERENCIA 418,00 500230,34
28/11/2018 27/11/2018 INGRESOS TPV 453,96 500684,30
29/11/2018 28/11/2018 INGRESOS TPV 416,86 501101,16
29/11/2018 29/11/2018 REMESA DE TRANSFERENCIAS -44893,26( 456207,90
29/11/2018 29/11/2018 OTRAS COMPRAS -14,00( 456193,90
30/11/2018 29/11/2018 INGRESOS TPV 625,30| 456819,20
30/11/2018 30/11/2018 PAGO SEGURIDAD SOCIAL -21286,05 435533,15
30/11/2018 30/11/2018 INGRESOS POR TRANSFERENCIA 1150,00( 436683,15
30/11/2018 30/11/2018 DEVOLUCIONES ALUMNOS -285,00| 436398,15
30/11/2018 30/11/2018 DEVOLUCIONES ALUMNOS -315,25| 436082,90
30/11/2018 30/11/2018 DEVOLUCIONES ALUMNOS -194,00| 435888,90
30/11/2018 30/11/2018 DEVOLUCIONES ALUMNOS -315,25| 435573,65
30/11/2018 30/11/2018 DEVOLUCIONES ALUMNOS -100,00| 435473,65
30/11/2018 30/11/2018 DEVOLUCIONES ALUMNOS -60,00| 435413,65
30/11/2018 30/11/2018 DEVOLUCIONES ALUMNOS -315,25| 435098,40
30/11/2018 30/11/2018 DEVOLUCIONES ALUMNOS -194,00| 434904,40
30/11/2018 30/11/2018 DEVOLUCIONES ALUMNOS -315,25| 434589,15
30/11/2018 30/11/2018 DEVOLUCIONES ALUMNOS -315,25| 434273,90
30/11/2018 30/11/2018 DEVOLUCIONES ALUMNOS -100,00| 434173,90
30/11/2018 30/11/2018 DEVOLUCIONES ALUMNOS -100,00| 434073,90




30/11/2018 30/11/2018 DEVOLUCIONES ALUMNOS -242,50| 433831,40
30/11/2018 30/11/2018 DEVOLUCIONES ALUMNOS -100,00| 433731,40
30/11/2018 30/11/2018 DEVOLUCIONES ALUMNOS -100,00| 433631,40
30/11/2018 30/11/2018 DEVOLUCIONES ALUMNOS -40,00( 433591,40
30/11/2018 30/11/2018 DEVOLUCIONES ALUMNOS -315,25| 433276,15
30/11/2018 30/11/2018 DEVOLUCIONES ALUMNOS -315,25| 432960,90
30/11/2018 30/11/2018 DEVOLUCIONES ALUMNOS -100,00| 432860,90
30/11/2018 30/11/2018 DEVOLUCIONES ALUMNOS -100,00| 432760,90
30/11/2018 30/11/2018 DEVOLUCIONES ALUMNOS -121,25| 432639,65
30/11/2018 30/11/2018 DEVOLUCIONES ALUMNOS -121,25| 432518,40
30/11/2018 30/11/2018 DEVOLUCIONES ALUMNOS -121,25| 432397,15
30/11/2018 30/11/2018 DEVOLUCIONES ALUMNOS -343,34| 432053,81
30/11/2018 30/11/2018 DEVOLUCIONES ALUMNOS -100,00| 431953,81
30/11/2018 30/11/2018 DEVOLUCIONES ALUMNOS -100,00| 431853,81
30/11/2018 30/11/2018 DEVOLUCIONES ALUMNOS -194,00| 431659,81
30/11/2018 30/11/2018 DEVOLUCIONES ALUMNOS -100,00| 431559,81
30/11/2018 30/11/2018 DEVOLUCIONES ALUMNOS -40,001 431519,81
30/11/2018 30/11/2018 DEVOLUCIONES ALUMNOS -40,001 431479,81
30/11/2018 30/11/2018 DEVOLUCIONES ALUMNOS -361,30| 431118,51
30/11/2018 30/11/2018 DEVOLUCIONES ALUMNOS -40,001 431078,51
30/11/2018 30/11/2018 DEVOLUCIONES ALUMNOS -40,001 431038,51
30/11/2018 30/11/2018 DEVOLUCIONES ALUMNOS -40,001 430998,51
30/11/2018 30/11/2018 DEVOLUCIONES ALUMNOS -40,001 430958,51
30/11/2018 30/11/2018 DEVOLUCIONES ALUMNOS -361,30| 430597,21
30/11/2018 30/11/2018 DEVOLUCIONES ALUMNOS -40,001 430557,21
30/11/2018 30/11/2018 DEVOLUCIONES ALUMNOS -40,00f 430517,21
30/11/2018 30/11/2018 DEVOLUCIONES ALUMNOS -361,30| 430155,91
30/11/2018 30/11/2018 DEVOLUCIONES ALUMNOS -321,30| 429834,61
30/11/2018 30/11/2018 DEVOLUCIONES ALUMNOS -40,001 429794,61
30/11/2018 30/11/2018 DEVOLUCIONES ALUMNOS -40,001 429754,61
30/11/2018 30/11/2018 DEVOLUCIONES ALUMNOS -321,30| 429433,31
30/11/2018 30/11/2018 DEVOLUCIONES ALUMNOS -361,30| 429072,01
30/11/2018 30/11/2018 DEVOLUCIONES ALUMNOS -40,001 429032,01
30/11/2018 30/11/2018 DEVOLUCIONES ALUMNOS -40,001 428992,01
30/11/2018 30/11/2018 DEVOLUCIONES ALUMNOS -40,001 428952,01
30/11/2018 30/11/2018 DEVOLUCIONES ALUMNOS -40,001 428912,01
30/11/2018 30/11/2018 DEVOLUCIONES ALUMNOS -203,70| 428708,31
30/11/2018 30/11/2018 DEVOLUCIONES ALUMNOS -40,001 428668,31
30/11/2018 30/11/2018 DEVOLUCIONES ALUMNOS -40,001 428628,31
30/11/2018 30/11/2018 DEVOLUCIONES ALUMNOS -40,00f 428588,31
30/11/2018 30/11/2018 DEVOLUCIONES ALUMNOS -40,001 428548,31
30/11/2018 30/11/2018 DEVOLUCIONES ALUMNOS -40,001 428508,31
30/11/2018 30/11/2018 DEVOLUCIONES ALUMNOS -361,30| 428147,01
30/11/2018 30/11/2018 DEVOLUCIONES ALUMNOS -40,001 428107,01
30/11/2018 30/11/2018 DEVOLUCIONES ALUMNOS -40,001 428067,01
30/11/2018 30/11/2018 DEVOLUCIONES ALUMNOS -40,001 428027,01
30/11/2018 30/11/2018 DEVOLUCIONES ALUMNOS -361,30| 427665,71
30/11/2018 30/11/2018 DEVOLUCIONES ALUMNOS -40,001 427625,71
30/11/2018 30/11/2018 DEVOLUCIONES ALUMNOS -361,30| 427264,41
30/11/2018 30/11/2018 DEVOLUCIONES ALUMNOS -361,30| 426903,11
30/11/2018 30/11/2018 DEVOLUCIONES ALUMNOS -40,001 426863,11
30/11/2018 30/11/2018 DEVOLUCIONES ALUMNOS -361,30| 426501,81
30/11/2018 30/11/2018 DEVOLUCIONES ALUMNOS -40,001 426461,81
30/11/2018 30/11/2018 DEVOLUCIONES ALUMNOS -40,001 426421,81
30/11/2018 30/11/2018 DEVOLUCIONES ALUMNOS -361,30| 426060,51




30/11/2018 30/11/2018 DEVOLUCIONES ALUMNOS -40,001 426020,51
30/11/2018 30/11/2018 DEVOLUCIONES ALUMNOS -40,00( 425980,51
30/11/2018 30/11/2018 DEVOLUCIONES ALUMNOS -361,30| 425619,21
30/11/2018 30/11/2018 DEVOLUCIONES ALUMNOS -40,001 425579,21
30/11/2018 30/11/2018 DEVOLUCIONES ALUMNOS -40,001 425539,21
30/11/2018 30/11/2018 DEVOLUCIONES ALUMNOS -40,001 425499,21
30/11/2018 30/11/2018 DEVOLUCIONES ALUMNOS -361,30| 425137,91
30/11/2018 30/11/2018 DEVOLUCIONES ALUMNOS -40,00( 425097,91
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